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Thai Optical Group Public Company Limited is an independent spectacle lenses manufacturer, based in Thailand, 
exporting to over 50 countries on six continents, through global and diversified business partners. 

Together with integrated digital manufacturing and distribution, digital platform and point of sales optical retailing, and 
optical lens manufacturers, our products are marketed throughout the optical lens industry, via various channels of the 
supply chain, including contracted labels, private labels, and under our own TOG brands; “TOG”, “EXCELITE®”, 
“ONE”, “DISCOVERY”, “PROGRES HD”, “FREEDOM”, “MAXIMA”, “LEAFECO”, “SHADE”, “ZAPHIRE”, “BLULOC”, 
“ZENITH”, “ZENSE”, “ZOUL”, “ZEEN”, “VERSA” and “ZIPHER”

Originally founded in 1951 by the Pracharktam family, the company evolved from an optical retail store, and expanded 
into lenses manufacturing, to later be transformed into a publicly listed organization on the Stock Exchange of Thailand 
(SET) in 2006 using “TOG” as a trading ticker symbol, with 475 million Thai Baht registered capital.
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TOG MISSION
To become a leading, sustainable, independent manufacturer with a global reputation for consistent service 
excellence, ease of doing business and supplying best value stock lenses and complete Rx service solutions
on time every time. 

TOG CORPORATE MISSION & VALUES

STANDARD LENSES:
Plastic lenses providing lightweight, clear vision, in the most popular material for eyeglasses. 
 

VALUE-ADDED LENSES:
Advance plastic lenses made from materials with outstanding properties. 

PRESCRIPTION LENSES:
All lens materials in single vision lens design and progressive lens designs.

OTHER LENS-RELATED PRODUCTS:
Coatings, glazing service and trading.

PRODUCT LINES

TOG VALUES

C R A A F T
Can Do Right first time Accountable Adaptable Fun Teamwork together



95% of our sales stem from over 50 countries, on the international market, and 5% from Thailand.

ITEMS
2022

EBITDA

TOG: THAI OPTICAL GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED THB million

121 82 137

EBIT 76 36 90

REVENUES 655 457 561

NET INCOME 76 38 80

ASSETS 3,014 2,667 2,608

LIABILITIES 980 891 690

ROE (%) 14.75 4.86 11.03

SHAREHOLDER’S EQUITY 2,034 1,775 1,918

ROA (%) 10.50 3.16 8.91

D/E Ratio 0.48

2018
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459
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Europe       24% 
AU-NZ       36%
Asia&Africa      21%
North&South America   18% 

America

USA
Chile

Europe

UK
Germany
Sweden 
Denmark
Belgium 
Slovenia 
Finland

Asia Pacific

Thailand
Philippines
South Korea
India
Vietnam 

Australia and New Zealand

Australia

Middle East and Africa

Saudi Arabia
UAE
Uganda 

Egypt
Kenya
Tunisia

Morocco
Tanzania
Congo

Brazil

Myanmar
Sri Lanka
Pakistan
China
Indonesia

Poland
Slovakia
Romania
Bulgaria
Turkey
Ukraine
Czech

France
Italy
Spain
Switzerland
Netherlands
Portugal
Russia

Hong Kong
Japan
Taiwan
Malaysia
Singapore

Canada
Peru

SALES CONTRIBUTION BY GEOGRAPHY
Unit: THB million 
% represents share of total sales for each region

2020 2021 Q1/20 Q1/21 Q1/22

247

America
(16%)

440
(15%)

48
(11%)

89
(15%)

115
(18%)

2020 2021 Q1/20 Q1/21 Q1/22

511

Europe
(30%)

667
(26%)

131
(29%)

154
(27%)

157
(24%)

2020 2021 Q1/20 Q1/21 Q1/22

369

Asia Pacific
(19%)

469
(22%)

77
(17%)

133
(23%)

114
(18%)

2020 2021 Q1/20 Q1/21 Q1/22

673

Australia and New Zealand
(34%)

731
(35%)

191
(42%)

191
(33%)

233
(36%)

2020 2021 Q1/20 Q1/21 Q1/22

21

Middle East and Africa
(2%)

51
(3%)

3
(1%)

9
(2%)

23
(4%)

SALES AND DISTRIBUTION

FINANCIAL KEY FIGURES


